Comparative Statement

Provision of Security Services

Tender # SS/01/20-21

M/s Mustang Security M/s Askari Guards (Pvt.)
Services (Pvt,) Ltd Lid
S.# Designation Total Duty Shift Rémirks Rate Amount Rate Amount
Req. Main_| City Day Night Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Armed Security Guards
Ex Servicema g
( ervicem in) mcl‘udm_ 12 hrs Duty each
one supervisor each for M-23 M-13 | 27.000.00 27,000.00 | 31,000.00 | 1,674.000.00
main & city campus il & ipatl
1 : y P 54 36 18 reschedule as per
during day and night. .
the requirement of
Armed Security Guards Security Manager
P ) Cc-12 C-6 ) 97 1 24.500.00 | 1,298.500.00
(Civilian)
12 hrs Duty each
5 Supervisors / Supervisor . . M-2 VR B Rdfiote) s
2 . 5 3 2 reschedule as per| 30,000.00 30,000.004 33,000.00 165.000 00
Boys hostel
the requirement of
C-1 C-1 Security Manager
5 ] o A e
Armed Security Guards BSMERES dch
3 i M-01 can be adjusted
3 JExkammndosimn 3 l 2 -hedule as 7700000 231.00000] 60.000.0 £0,000.00
' Pak Army, Navy of Air 2 - N T ’ e i T
fodss Cc-02 the requirement of
orce ) & g
Securnty Manager
M-02 From 8:00AM to
4 Lady Searchers 4 2 2 c.o = |5:00PM daily for | 24.500.00 98,000.00| 28,000.00( 112,000.00
- both campuses
M-02 From 8:00AM to
5 CCTV Operators 4 2 1 - - 5:00PM daily 26,950,00 80,850.00) 32,000.00 128.000.00
C-01 for both campuses
CCTV Technician - ] 38,300.00 38,300
6 A ! I M-01 - i §.300.00 32,000.00 32.000.00
to 5:00PM at
Security Supervisor 4 Main Campus 38,000.00 152,000.00
M = Main campus , C = City campus
TOTAL Total Amount _
70 45 25 (for one month) Rs. 1,928,650.00 Rs. 2,291,000.00
Total SST
ot Rs. 192,865.00 Rs 229.100 00
Total Amount (Including S8T)
for one month Rs. 2,121,515.00 Rs. 2,520,100.00
Tatal Amount (Including SST) for a year
Rs. 25,458,180.00 Rs. 30,241,200.00
\\
. i B
(' g
o i \%@Ll\/
T : A -

Loy [Fm-{-t_ b

m M bff'r‘. .r‘. . MKlor

PIRA MO PR Mool Fadak  Pevee pppicer
e Acridtad  Jeo fLertox 1L, Lbs
/4,—_{2 A4 / //:' Yoo & (,"1
P
1P ? re 25’“%"

Lir, pASORAGEY £l
LA | Aarachan




